
ASOM2025 - ASOM2025 Sprint 2
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Stephen MCKINLEY
Southern Navigators
Course : M Supervet 55+
Distance : 3310m
Time : 0:25:41 (7'46"/km)

27/47 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Andrew CAMPBELL 0:16:48
2. Rudy ROOMAN 0:16:55
3. Olivier DE SMUL 0:17:15

1. 128 00:02:22 285m 8'18"/km
2. 108 00:00:23 00:02:45 45m 8'31"/km
3. 105 00:00:52 00:03:37 79m 10'58"/km
4. 104 00:01:30 00:05:07 117m 12'49"/km
5. 150 00:01:58 00:07:05 76m 25'53"/km
6. 111 00:01:09 00:08:14 83m 13'51"/km
7. 112 00:01:04 00:09:18 50m 21'20"/km
8. 120 00:00:18 00:09:36 36m 8'20"/km
9. 116 00:01:57 00:11:33 146m 13'21"/km

10. 117 00:00:47 00:12:20 78m 10'03"/km
11. 145 00:01:09 00:13:29 119m 9'40"/km
12. 151 00:00:25 00:13:54 61m 6'50"/km
13. 152 00:01:47 00:15:41 171m 10'26"/km
14. 137 00:02:43 00:18:24 265m 10'15"/km
15. 124 00:00:36 00:19:00 25m 24'00"/km
16. 138 00:00:18 00:19:18 31m 9'41"/km
17. 76 00:03:44 00:23:02
18. 81 00:00:57 00:23:59
19. 56 00:00:53 00:24:52
20. 57 00:00:24 00:25:16
21. 999 00:00:25 00:25:41 71m 5'52"/km
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